TR2 - ROMANS

27 novembre 2022

FF BILLARD

- Qualifications -

M3 Ma[M5] M6 ] M1 M2 Totaux
POU Ie 1 set 1|set1]set1]setl]setl]setl Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts.
Match| Set | Gen. | Part. | marq. | subis
'(\;"g;DAD Mohamed Al 100 100 100 1] 3 3 [1621| 3125 | 300 | 185
CHEVALIER Swan 44 32 | 31 4| o o |o0356| 0440 | 107 | 300
BCRP
gggPPERT Adrien-Ludovic 100 100 63 2| 2 2 |1264| 2272 | 263 | 208
ASTIC Julian
SORP 90 | 64 100 3| 1 1 | 1,000 3225 | 254 | 231
M3 Ma]mi]mz] M5 ] M6 Totaux
POU Ie 2 set 1|set1]set1]setl]setl]setl Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts.
Match| Set | Gen. | Part. | marq. | subis
RAVEL Fabien
ASMSE 68 65 100 3| 1 1 |o892| 1639 | 233 | 261
glé'/L'LANT Philippe 100 100 ]| 77 2| 2 2 |1220] 1612 | 277 | 227
MILLET Raymond
BCRP 62 73 61 4| o o |o0653| 0730 | 196 | 300
DOMINGO Xavier 100 | 100 100 1 3 3 [1376| 1470 | 300 | 218

BCRP




TR2 - ROMANS

27 novembre 2022

FF BILLARD

- Qualifications -

AR EIBEALIR LG Totaux
Poule 3 set1]set1]setl]setl]setl]setl Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts.
Match| Set [ Gen. | Part. | marq. | subis
DEODATI Pierre
BCRP 59 100 100 3| 2 2 |0981| 1315 | 259 | 264
DOMINICI Albert
ASMSE 100 76 | 100 2| 2 2 |o989| 1176 | 276 | 279
é’g?/QUES Claude 85 79 88 4| o o |os840| 0880 | 252 | 300
WOIGNIER Albert 100 | 100 94 1 2 2 |1.235| 1694 | 204 | 238
BCRP
Mi[M2] M3 Ma] M5 M6 Totaux
Poule 4 set1]set1]setl]setl]setl]setl Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts.
Match| Set [ Gen. | Part. | marq. | subis
PEDROTTI Lionel
BGRP 99 100 100 2| 2 2 |1205| 1470 | 209 | 248
SEgN Christophe 64 80 | 47 4| o o |0636| 0800 | 191 | 300
FAOUEN PATRICK 100 76 68 3| 1 1 |o924| 1562 | 244 | 264
ABOL
ABLONDI Laurent 100 | 100 100 1 3 3 |1351| 2127 | 300 | 222

CCA




TR2 - ROMANS

27 novembre 2022

FF BILLARD

- Qualifications -

M1 M2] M3 ] Ma] M5 ] M6 Totaux
Poule 5 set1]set1]setl]setl]setl]setl Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts.
Match| Set [ Gen. | Part. | marq. | subis
gggAFFER' Renato 100 100 80 1 2 2 |1244| 3125 | 280 | 225
HADJIOUI Imad
BCRP 100 32 | 26 3| 1 1 |os74| 1,333 | 158 | 275
BOISSE Thierry
BCRP 75 96 100 4 | 1 1 |o967| 1250 | 271 | 280
GOUTALOY Sylvain 93 | 100 100 2| 2 2 |1319| 3846 | 203 | 222
CCA
M3 Ma]mM2] mM1] M5] M6 Totaux
Poule 6 set1]set1]setl]setl]setl]setl Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts.
Match| Set [ Gen. | Part. | marq. | subis
BAIZET Christian
BCRP 100 100 100 1 3 3 |1449| 1515 | 300 | 207
POGGI Gérard
BCRP 33 74 | 100 3| 1 1 |o718| 1,136 | 207 | 288
ggl'_LLOUD Jean-Jacques 100 100 67 2| 2 2 |1376| 3030 | 267 | 194
ORENES-LERMA Jacky 66 | 61 88 4| o o |0716| 0880 | 215 | 300

BCP




TR2 - ROMANS

27 novembre 2022

FF BILLARD

- Qualifications -

M1 M2] M3 ] Ma] M5 ] M6 Totaux
Poule 7 set1]set1]setl]setl]setl]setl Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts.
Match| Set [ Gen. | Part. | marq. | subis
EE’QNCO'S Didier 77 100 75 2 1 1 10940| 1470 | 252 | 268
MARTELONNI Guy 74 68 | 100 4 1 1 l0840| 1,136 | 242 | 288
ABOL
ASTIC Aurélien
BORP 100 100 100 1 3 3 |1449| 1724 | 300 | 207
'E\;'é\FfEL Angelique 100]| 58 88 3| 1 1 |osgss| 1208 | 246 | 277
M1 M2] M3 ] Ma] M5 ] M6 Totaux
Poule 8 set1]set1]setl]setl]setl]setl Clst Pts Pts | Moy. Moy. Pts Pts.
Match| Set [ Gen. | Part. | marq. | subis
ggXPADE Jules 84 100 100 1 2 2 |1206] 1851 | 284 | 219
HEURTEL Bruno
BORP 87 54 | 100 3 1 1 |o926| 1666 | 241 260
KROL Henri
BCRP 100 100 65 2| 2 2 |o0996| 1265 | 265 | 266
LUPO Vito 100 | 79 60 4 1 1 |o841]| 1,190 | 239 | 284

CCB




TR2 - ROMANS

27 novembre 2022

1er
2éme
3éme
4éme
5éme
6éme
7éme
8éme
9éme
10éme
11éme
12éme
13éme
14éme
15éme
16éme
17éme
18eme
19éme
20eme
21éme
22éme
23éme
24eme
25éme
26eme
27éme
28eme
29éme
30eme
31éme
32éme

£F BILLARD

MIKDAD Mohamed Ali
ASTIC Aurélien
BAIZET Christian
DOMINGO Xavier
ABLONDI Laurent
COUPADE Jules
MODAFFERI Renato
WOIGNIER Albert
GUILLOUD Jean-Jacques
GOUTALOY Sylvain
CHAPPERT Adrien-Ludovir
SAILLANT Philippe
PEDROTTI Lionel
KROL Henri
DOMINICI Albert
FRANCOIS Didier
DEODATI Pierre
ASTIC Julian
HEURTEL Bruno
FAOUEN PATRICK
RAVEL Fabien

NAVEL Angelique
POGGI Gérard
HADJIOUI Imad
BOISSE Thierry

LUPO Vito
MARTELONNI Guy
JACQUES Claude
ORENES-LERMA Jacky
MILLET Raymond
BRUN Christophe
CHEVALIER Swan

- Qualifications -

Reclassement qualifications

Pts Pts
Cist Match Set
3

Moy.
Gen.
1,621
1,449
1,449
1,376
1,351
1,296
1,244
1,235
1,376
1,319
1,264
1,220
1,205
0,996
0,989
0,940
0,981
1,099
0,926
0,924
0,892
0,888
0,718
0,574
0,967
0,841
0,840
0,840
0,716
0,653
0,636
0,356
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Moy.

Part.
3,125
1,724
1,515
1,470
2,127
1,851
3,125
1,694
3,030
3,846
2,272
1,612
1,470
1,265
1,176
1,470
1,315
3,225
1,666
1,562
1,639
1,298
1,136
1,333
1,250
1,190
1,136
0,880
0,880
0,730
0,800
0,440

Pts
margq.
300
300
300
300
300
284
280
294
267
293
263
277
299
265
276
252
259
254
241
244
233
246
207
158
271
239
242
252
215
196
191
107

Pts
subis
185
207
207
218
222
219
225
238
194
222
208
227
248
266
279
268
264
231
260
264
261
277
288
275
280
284
288
300
300
300
300
300



- 1/8 finale -

1-16

MIKDAD Mohamed Ali
CCA

60

50

60

FRANCOIS Didier
CCB

29

60

TR2 - ROMANS

27 novembre 2022

- 1/4 finale -

8-9

MIKDAD Mohamed Ali
CCA

60

52

GUILLOUD Jean-Jacques
GSL

34

60

WOIGNIER Albert
BCRP

34

60

37

GUILLOUD Jean-Jacques
GSL

60

60

5-12

ABLONDI Laurent
CCA

40

22

SAILLANT Philippe
CCA

60

60

- 1/2 finale -

GUILLOUD Jean-Jacques
GSL

DOMINGO Xavier
BCRP

4-13

SAILLANT Philippe
ccA

57

DOMINGO Xavier
BCRP

60

60

DOMINGO Xavier
BCRP

60

38

60

PEDROTTI Lionel
BCRP

60

39

3-14

BAIZET Christian
BCRP

60

60

KROL Henri
BCRP

48

31

6-11

BAIZET Christian
BCRP

60

60

COUPADE Jules
CCA

59

59

COUPADE Jules
CCA

60

60

CHAPPERT Adrien-Ludovic
CCB

36

51

7-10

MODAFFERI Renato
CCB

39

46

GOUTALOY Sylvain
CCA

60

60

FF BILLARD

- Finale -

VAINQUEUR

DOMINGO Xavier
BCRP

60

60

'GOUTALOY Sylvain

46

24

DOMINGO Xavier
BCRP

BAIZET Christian
BCRP

GOUTALOY Sylvain
CCA

2-15

GOUTALOY Sylvain

60

60

DOMINICI Albert
ASMSE

44

46

ASTIC Aurélien
BCRP

42

21

DOMINICI Albert
ASMSE

60

60




TR2 - ROMANS
27 novembre 2022
Classement final TR2
Pts
Place Joueur Tournoi
1er DOMINGO Xavier 100
BCRP
2éme GOUTALOQY Sylvain 80
CCA
3éme BAIZET Christian 60
BCRP
4éme GUILLOUD Jean-Jacques 60
GSL
5éme MIKDAD Mohamed Ali 45
CCA
6éme COUPADE Jules 45
CCA
7éme SAILLANT Philippe 45
CCA
8éme DOMINICI Albert 45
ASMSE
9éme ASTIC Aurélien 30
BCRP
10éme ABLONDI Laurent 30
CCA
11éme WOIGNIER Albert 30
BCRP
12éme PEDROTTI Lionel 30
BCRP
13éme CHAPPERT Adrien- 30
Ludovic
CccB
14éme MODAFFERI Renato 30
ccB
15éme KROL Henri 30
BCRP
16éme FRANCOIS Didier 30
CccB
17éme DEODATI Pierre 25
BCRP
18éme ASTIC Julian 25
BCRP
19éme BOISSE Thierry 20
BCRP
20éme HEURTEL Bruno 20
BCRP
21éme FAOUEN PATRICK 20
ABOL
22éme RAVEL Fabien 20
ASMSE
23éme NAVEL Angelique 20
BCP
24éme LUPO Vito 20
ccB
25éme MARTELONNI Guy 20
ABOL
26éme POGGI Gérard 20
BCRP
27éme HADJIOUI Imad 20
BCRP
28éme ORENES-LERMA Jacky 20
BCP
29éme MILLET Raymond 20
BCRP
30éme BRUN Christophe 20
BCP
31éme CHEVALIER Swan 20
BCRP
32éme JACQUES Claude 0

BCV

Pts
Match

7

5

FF

Pts Set
13

11

BILLARD

Moy. Moy.
Gen. Part.
1,421 1,846
1,227 3,846
1,167 1,518
1,058 3,030
1,451 3,125
1,225 1,851
1,129 1,935
1,051 1,904
1,110 1,724
1,058 2,127
1,127 1,694
1,017 1,470
1,067 2,272
1,057 3,125
0,891 1,265
0,803 1,470
0,981 1,315
1,099 3,225
0,967 1,250
0,926 1,666
0,924 1,562
0,892 1,639
0,888 1,298
0,841 1,190
0,840 1,136
0,718 1,136
0,574 1,333
0,716 0,880
0,653 0,730
0,636 0,800
0,356 0,440
0,000 0,000

Pts
Marq.

877
723
612
710
637
522
462
486
363
362
425
413

350

365
344
352
259
254
271
241
244
233
246
239
242
207
158
215
196
191

107

Pts Phase
Subis atteinte

617 Finale
589 Finale
524 1/2 Finale

67

N

1/2 Finale
439 1/4 Finale
426 1/4 Finale
409 1/4 Finale
462 1/4 Finale
327 1/8 Finale
342 1/8 Finale
377 1/8 Finale
406 1/8 Finale

328 1/8 Finale

345 1/8 Finale

386 1/8 Finale
438 1/8 Finale

264 Qualifications
231 Qualifications
280 Qualifications
260 Qualifications
264 Qualifications
261 Qualifications
277 Qualifications
284 Qualifications
288 Qualifications
288 Qualifications
275 Qualifications
300 Qualifications
300 Qualifications
300 Qualifications

300 Qualifications

0 Qualifications



FFBILLARD

Nombre de tournois 5
Nombre retenus 4

Classement général

Tournois Pts Pts Moy. Moy. Pts Pts
Joueurs Place retenus tournoi Match Pts Set Gen. Part Marg. Subis
SAILLANT Philippe 1 T1T2 145,0 10 19 1,356 3,571 1274 939
DOMINGO Xavier 2 T2T1 145,0 10 18 1,362 2,941 1405 1031
MODAFFERI Renato 3 T17T2 110,0 8 15 1,278 3,125 1166 912
MIKDAD Mohamed Al 4 T1T2 105,0 9 14 1,323 3,125 1321 998
GUILLOUD Jean-Jacques 5 T2T1 105,0 7 13 1,128 3,030 1269 1125
DOMINICI Albert 6 T1T2 90,0 6 10 1,095 5,000 925 844
FRANCOIS Didier 7 T1T2 90,0 5 8 0,860 1,470 990 1151
GOUTALOY Sylvain 8 T2 80,0 5 11 1,227 3,846 723 589
KROL Henri 9 T1T2 75,0 6 9 1,046 1,818 898 858
BAIZET Christian 10 T2 60,0 5 9 1,167 1,518 612 524
ASTIC Aurélien 11 T2T1 55,0 4 4 0,994 1,851 578 581
ASTIC Julian 12 T1T2 55,0 3 3 1,014 3,225 571 563
BOISSE Thierry 13 T17T2 50,0 4 5 1,111 2,127 706 635
ABLONDI Laurent 14 T2T1 50,0 4 4 0,992 2,127 629 634
WOIGNIER Albert 15 T2T1 50,0 3 4 1,090 1,694 713 654
PEDROTTI Lionel 16 T2T1 50,0 3 4 0,943 1,470 655 694
CHAPPERT Adrien-Ludovic 17 T2T1 50,0 3 3 0,955 2,272 562 588
LUPO Vito 18 T1T2 50,0 2 2 0,892 1,369 604 677
MARTELONNI Guy 19 T1T2 50,0 2 2 0,864 1,176 599 693
MILLET Raymond 20 T1T2 50,0 2 2 0,849 1,333 576 678
COUPADE Jules 21 T2 45,0 3 5 1,225 1,851 522 426
FAOUEN PATRICK 22 T1T2 45,0 2 2 0,901 1,562 492 546
RAVEL Fabien 23 T1T2 40,0 2 2 0,924 1,639 504 545
POGGI Gérard 24 T1T2 40,0 2 2 0,851 4,000 437 513
NAVEL Angelique 25 T2T1 40,0 2 2 0,833 1,960 440 528
HADJIOUI Imad 26 T1T2 40,0 2 2 0,686 1,333 390 568
ORENES-LERMA Jacky 27 T17T2 40,0 1 1 0,795 1,612 447 562
HEURTEL Bruno 28 T2T1 40,0 1 1 0,733 1,666 411 560
MELLADO Kylian 29 T1 30,0 3 3 0,931 1,123 370 397
MELLADO Laurent 30 T1 30,0 2 2 0,903 1,369 345 382
ROBERTON Pierre 31 T1 30,0 2 2 0,881 1,724 306 347
DEODATI Pierre 32 T2 25,0 2 2 0,981 1,315 259 264
CONSTANT Robert 33 T1 20,0 1 1 0,816 1,190 232 284
JACQUES Claude 34 T1T2 20,0 0 0 0,880 0,950 264 300
CORNIER Jean-Claude 35 T1 20,0 0 0 0,746 0,940 224 300
BRUN Christophe 36 T2 20,0 0 0 0,636 0,800 191 300
ARGOUD Alain 37 T1 20,0 0 0 0,403 0,540 121 300
CHEVALIER Swan 38 T2 20,0 0 0 0,356 0,440 107 300

AGERON-BLANC Tristan
BEAUD Christophe
EPITALON Melvin
MATRAS Jean Marie
THINON Jerome

VAN DER HEYDEN John




